TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

TAX RATE AREA 05998

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1%
2614 UNI SCH BOND VENTURA
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX

2015-16

SCHOOL DISTRICT VENTURA CITY

TAX RATE
1.000000
.027100
.013000

1.040100

khkkkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhdhrdhhkhkrhhkrhhkhkdhkdhx

TAX RATE AREA 05999

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1%
2614 UNI SCH BOND VENTURA
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

TAX

SCHOOL DISTRICT VENTURA CITY

TAX RATE
1.000000
.027100
.013000

1.040100
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TAX RATE AREA 06000

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530

206

TAX RATIO
.961447
.026055
.012498

* 1.000000%

TAX RATIO
.961447
.026055
.012498

* 1.000000%

SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

TAX RATIO

.898314
.039525
.022008
.008533
.016798
.011678
.003144

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
1637
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX

EL
EL
EL
EL
HI
HI

SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH

BD OXNARD

BD OXNARD #2
BD OXNARD #3
BD OXNARD #4
BOND OXNARD
BOND OXNARD #2

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

7771

2015-16

TAX RATE AREA 06001

TAX RATE

1.000000
.013500
.029100
.027200
.029400
.009500
.018700
.013000
.003500

1.143900

.000530

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
1637
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX

EL
EL
EL
EL
HI
HI

SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH

BD OXNARD

BD OXNARD #2
BD OXNARD #3
BD OXNARD #4
BOND OXNARD
BOND OXNARD #2

VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

7771

TAX RATIO

.874207
.011801
.025439
.023778
.025701
.008304
.016347
.011364
.003059

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06002

TAX RATE

1.000000
.013500
.029100
.027200
.029400
.009500
.018700
.013000
.003500

1.143900

.000530

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1%

FUND NAME

EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
HI SCH BOND OXNARD

HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

7771

TAX

TAX RATIO

.874207
.011801
.025439
.023778
.025701
.008304
.016347
.011364
.003059

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06003

TAX RATE

1.000000
.044000
.024500
.009500
.018700
.013000
.003500

1.113200

.000530

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530

207

TAX RATIO

.898314
.039525
.022008
.008533
.016798
.011678
.003144

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2015-16

TAX RATE AREA 06004 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .898314
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000 .039525
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500 .022008
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008533
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016798
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011678
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003144
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06005 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .898314
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000 .039525
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500 .022008
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008533
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016798
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011678
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003144
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06006 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .898314
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000 .039525
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500 .022008
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008533
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016798
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011678
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003144
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06007

TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2015-16
SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

TAX RATIO

.898314
.039525
.022008
.008533
.016798
.011678
.003144

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06008

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
1632 EL SCH BD OXNARD .013500
1633 EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 .029100
1634 EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 .027200
1637 EL SCH BD OXNARD #4 .029400
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.143900
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

209

TAX RATIO

.874207
.011801
.025439
.023778
.025701
.008304
.016347
.011364
.003059

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06009

TAX RATE

1.000000
.044000
.024500
.009500
.018700
.013000
.003500

1.113200

TAX RATIO

.898314
.039525
.022008
.008533
.016798
.011678
.003144

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2015-16

TAX RATE AREA 06010 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .898314
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000 .039525
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500 .022008
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008533
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016798
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011678
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003144
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06011 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .898314
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000 .039525
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500 .022008
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008533
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016798
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011678
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003144
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06012 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .874207
1632 EL SCH BD OXNARD .013500 .011801
1633 EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 .029100 .025439
1634 EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 .027200 .023778
1637 EL SCH BD OXNARD #4 .029400 .025701
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008304
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016347
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011364
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003059
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.143900 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR

SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
HI SCH BOND OXNARD

HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

7771

2015-16

TAX RATE AREA 06014

TAX RATE

1.000000
.044000
.024500
.009500
.018700
.013000
.003500

1.113200

.000530

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
HI SCH BOND OXNARD

HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST

7771

TAX RATIO

.898314
.039525
.022008
.008533
.016798
.011678
.003144

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06016

TAX RATE

1.000000
.044000
.024500
.009500
.018700
.013000
.003500

1.113200

.000530

TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2
HI SCH BOND OXNARD

HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD
METROPOLITAN WTR

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY
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TAX RATIO

.898314
.039525
.022008
.008533
.016798
.011678
.003144

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06017

TAX RATE

1.000000
.044000
.024500
.009500
.018700
.013000
.003500

1.113200

TAX RATIO

.898314
.039525
.022008
.008533
.016798
.011678
.003144

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2015-16

TAX RATE AREA 06018 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .898314
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000 .039525
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500 .022008
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008533
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016798
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011678
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003144
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06019 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .898314
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000 .039525
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500 .022008
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008533
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016798
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011678
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003144
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06020 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .898314
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000 .039525
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500 .022008
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008533
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016798
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011678
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003144
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2015-16

SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 06021

FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500
HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500
HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000
METROPOLITAN WTR .003500
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1632
1633
1634
1637
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATIO

.898314
.039525
.022008
.008533
.016798
.011678
.003144

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06022

FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
EL SCH BD OXNARD .013500
EL SCH BD OXNARD #2 .029100
EL SCH BD OXNARD #3 .027200
EL SCH BD OXNARD #4 .029400
HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500
HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000
METROPOLITAN WTR .003500
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.143900
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530
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SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY

FUND NUMBER

4001
1615
1616
2607
2608
2620
8750

LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATIO

.874207
.011801
.025439
.023778
.025701
.008304
.016347
.011364
.003059

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%

TAX RATE AREA 06023

FUND NAME TAX RATE
PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000
EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500
HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500
HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700
VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000
METROPOLITAN WTR .003500
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200
UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530
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TAX RATIO

.898314
.039525
.022008
.008533
.016798
.011678
.003144

* 1.000000%

1.000000

* 1.000000%



TAX RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2015-16

TAX RATE AREA 06024 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .898314
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000 .039525
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500 .022008
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008533
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016798
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011678
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003144
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06025 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .898314
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000 .039525
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500 .022008
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008533
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016798
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011678
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003144
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 06026 SCHOOL DISTRICT PORT HUENEME CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATIO
4001 PROP 13 MAXIMUM 1% TAX 1.000000 .898314
1615 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME .044000 .039525
1616 EL SCH BD PT HUENEME#2 .024500 .022008
2607 HI SCH BOND OXNARD .009500 .008533
2608 HI SCH BOND OXNARD #2 .018700 .016798
2620 VTA COMM COLLEGE BD .013000 .011678
8750 METROPOLITAN WTR .003500 .003144
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.113200 * 1.000000%
LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS
7771 UNITED WATER CONSERVATION DIST
.000530 1.000000
TOTAL LAND AND IMPROVEMENTS .000530 * 1.000000%
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